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MIDWAY & COMPANION TABLES

 PRODUCT CODE

 FINISHES

Top Size
D : Round
SQ : Square
RE : Rectangle

MIDWAY : Midway
COMPANION : Companion

Width x Length or

Diameter

Top Shape Series

MIDWAY COMPANION

Select from 15 standard 
laminates or choose any standard 
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, 
Arborite and Pionite matte finish 
laminates at no upcharge

BASELAMINATE VENEER

EDGE

Select from one of our 9 
standard wood stains or stain-
to-match at no upcharge

Select from one of our 76 standard Spectone colors

See Spectone Card or specfurniture.com/materials/finishes for a 
complete list of finish options and colors. 2MM SEPVC Exposed Baltic 

Birch Plywood
Hard Wood

2448 RE - MIDWAY
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MIDWAY & COMPANION TABLES

 HOW TO ORDER

B A

Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape

Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name, Laminate 
Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Stain
Specify Edge Type, (for hardwood: Style), and Finish
PVC Flat/2mm Bio/2mm PVC Woodgrain/Self Edge/Hardwood

A

BC

Specify Base Style and FinishC

Optional: Power and Data Modules, Custom Solutions

Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Style and Finish

18 x 18, Square Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Hardwood, HF, Custom Brown Sugar Stain MIDWAY, Silver

E D G E  P R O F I L E S

SE

2MM

PVF

HB

HF

HBV

HBG

HF2

HKN4

PF

PKNR
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MIDWAY & COMPANION TABLES
O C C A S I O N A L  A N D  L O U N G E

OPTIONS

•	� Custom heights available.
•	� For applicable Power & 

Data modules, please see 
Table Accessories Price 
List.

HOW TO ORDER

1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish

Example:   24D - MIDWAY - PVF

MODEL EDGEBASE

LBS

27

27

37

37

48

48

20

20

27

27

37

37

48

48

44

44

For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBG	 HKN4	 HB	 HKN4
	 2MM	 PKNR1			   HBV	
		  PF1			   HBG

TOP SPECIFICATIONS

Qty.

 

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

OPTIONSMODEL BASES

Code

Round

24D

30D

36D

Square

18 x 18SQ

24 x 24SQ

30 x 30SQ

36 x 36SQ

Rectangle

24 x 48RE

MIDWAY

COMPANION

MIDWAY

COMPANION

MIDWAY

COMPANION

MIDWAY

COMPANION

MIDWAY

COMPANION

MIDWAY

COMPANION

MIDWAY

COMPANION

MIDWAY

COMPANION

575 890 926 1020 1072 1171

703 1018 1054 1148 1200 1299

665 979 1020 1212 1164 1308

793 1107 1148 1340 1292 1436

752 1206 1285 1442 1491 1692

880 1334 1413 1570 1619 1820

591 774 807 868 910 1058

719 902 935 996 1038 1186

600 774 807 868 910 1058

728 902 935 996 1038 1186

696 822 868 1025 968 1171

824 950 996 1153 1096 1299

771 967 1020 1206 1212 1389

899 1095 1148 1334 1340 1517

746 933 982 1071 1124 1284

874 1061 1110 1199 1252 1412

STANDARD FEATURES  
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard 

Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish 
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact the 
factory for pricing.

•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match 
available at no upcharge.

•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard table height 18”.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.

24D-MIDWAY 24SQ-MIDWAY 24D-COMPANION 24SQ-COMPANION 2448RE-COMPANION2448RE-MIDWAY

1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish 
only.

http://www.specfurniture.com/materials/edge_profiles
http://www.specfurniture.com/materials/edge_profiles
http://www.specfurniture.com/materials/edge_profiles

